Tub DoorAffordable Luxury
TD10A-180
Measurements may vary ± 5mm
(Diagram not to scale)
Customer Service Call
Toll Free: 1.877.398.8827
Web Site: www.valleyacrylic.com
Email: purchasing@valleyacrylic.com
Fax: 604.820.0124
37kg / 82lbs32kg / 71lbs
40kg / 88lbs35kg / 77lbs
 Stainless Steel
Material Color Net Weight Gross Weight Shipping Dimensions
Description: Rolling Door & A Single Fixed Panel
Glass Thickness: 10 mm Fixed Panel Door
Door Height: 62”
Glass Type: Clear, Tempered Glass
Works with any 70” Bathtub
19
.7
5”
 /
50
2
m
m
15.5” / 394 m
m
70” / 1800 mm
Opening
62
” /
 1
57
5
m
m
42
.2
5”
 /
10
73
 m
m
34.25” / 870 mm
Fixed Door Sliding Door
38.5” / 978mm
Mirror Finish (Polished)
Available options:
Box 1
37.25” / 3” / 65.75”
946mm / 76mm / 1670mm
Box 2
42” / 4.5” / 65.75”
1067mm / 114mm / 1670mm